FBA-2SCGR-FCB

Fiber Optic SC Duplex Adapter with Flange, Singlemode, Green, Zirconia GR-326

Product Classification

Asia Australia/New Zealand China EMEA India Latin America North America
CommScope®
Fiber adapter
FBA

General Specifications

Body Style	Duplex
Color	Green
Interface	SC/APC
Mounting	Flange
Shuttered	No
Total Ports, quantity	2

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

1

Page 1 of 1

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 11, 2025

